
First Name Last Name Email Organization Job Title 

Adrian Leslie 
Adrian.leslie@natureconserv
ancy.ca 

Nature Conservancy of 
Canada West Kootenay Project Manager 

Al Neal al.neal@gov.bc.ca BC Government Sr. Ecosystem Restoration Specialist 

Alex Kalynychenko 
alexkalynychenko@gmail.co
m Independent Researcher Environmental Scientist 

Alisa Wade awade@usgs.gov 
USGS North Central Climate 
Adaptation Science Center Research Coordinator 

Alvin First Rider afirstrider@btlands.com 

Blood Tribe Land 
Management Environmental 
Protection Division Environmental Researcher 

Amanda Weber-Roy 
amanda.weber-
roy@gov.bc.ca BC Parks Conservation Specialist 

Anne Carlson Anne_Carlson@tws.org The Wilderness Society Senior Climate Adaptation Specialist 

Aseem R. Sharma aseemrajsharma@gmail.com CFS, NRCan Research Scientist 

Bob Keane robert.e.keane@usda.gov USFS Missoula Fire Lab Research Ecologist -- retired 

Brett Carpenter bcarpenteraa@yahoo.ca Phoenix Wildfire Air Attack Officer 

Brian Harvey bjharvey@uw.edu University of Washington Assistant Professor 

Brooke Bannerman brooke.trout277@gmail.com University of Montana PhD Student 

Brooke Kapeller bkapeller@cpaws.org CPAWS Southern Alberta Conservation Program Coordinator 

Bruce Harris bjrharris@hotmail.com EKISC Chair 

Cassidy Bender cassidy.bender@mt.gov 

MT DNRC CARDD: Upper 
Columbia Conservation 
Commission Commission Coordinator 

Chad Willms chad.willms@gov.ab.ca 
Alberta Environment and 
Parks Director Land and Environmental Planning South 

Charlie McLellan charlie.mclellan@canada.ca Parks Canada Fire and Vegetation Specialist 

Cindy Super 
cindy@blackfootchallenge.or
g Blackfoot Challenge Forestry and Rx Fire Coordinator 

Clifford Kipp clifford@mtcorps.org MT Conservation Corps Sr. Regional Director 

Clo Ann Wells cwells@btlands.com 
Blood Tribe Land 
Management Director, Blood Tribe Land Management 

Coleen Haskell chaskell@blm.gov 
Predictive Services Northern 
Rockies Fire Weather and Smoke Dispersion Meteorologist 

Cristina Eisenberg 
cristina.eisenberg@oregonst
ate.edu Oregon State University Graduate Faculty 

Dennis Lastuka 
Yarrowcreekranch@gmail.co
m Yarrow Creek Farm & Ranch Owner 



Dinyar Minocher dminocher@meewasin.com 
Canadian Prairies Prescribed 
Fire Exchange Prescribed Fire Coordinator 

Don Gayton d.gayton@shaw.ca Independent Consulting Ecologist and Writer 

Don Livingston don.livingston@gov.ab.ca 
Alberta Environment and 
Parks Director of Recreation, Ecosystem and Land Mangement 

Ed Lieser liesered@yahoo.com Flathead Basin Commission Vice Chair 

Eleanor Bassett eleanor.bassett@gov.bc.ca 
British Columbia Ministry of 
Forests - Range Branch Rangeland Research Ecologist 

Eli Panning-Osendarp eli@resilienceinstitute.ca The Resilience Institute Project Coordinator 

Eli Cornell eliejcornell@protonmail.com NA Student 

Elizabeth Bell liz@wilburforce.org Wilburforce Foundation Program Officer 

Ella Both ella.both@gov.bc.ca FLNRORD Ecosystems Biologist 

Elliot Fox elliotfox22@gmail.com The Resilience Institute Indigenous Communities Liaison 

Emilie Brien 
emilie.brien@natureconserva
ncy.ca 

Nature Conservancy of 
Canada Castle-Crowsnest Watershed Natural Area Manager 

Emma Anderson emmer6.emma@gmail.com USFS Wildland Firefighter 

Erik Leslie erikl@netidea.com Leslie Resource Consulting Forestry Consultant 

Erin Low erin.low1@ucalgary.ca University of Calgary Graduate student 

Evelyn Hamilton ehhamilton16@gmail.com 
Bulkley Valley Research 
Centre Director, Bulkley Valley Research Centre 

flannery coats flannery.e.coats@gmail.com 
North Fork Preservation 
Association Board President 

Gerald "Buzz" Cobell 
gcobell@blackfeetnation.co
m 

Blackfeet Fish & Wildlife 
Department Director 

Graham Brown graham.brown@gov.bc.ca 
Government of British 
Columbia Wildfire Risk Reduction Specialist 

Herald Kane heraldkane1@mac.com 
Crowsnest Conservation 
Society Board Member 

Jamie Kroschel jamie.kroschel@gov.bc.ca 
Government of British 
Columbia Operations Manager 

Jane Park jane.park@canada.ca Parks Canada Fire and Vegetation Specialist 

Jarett Panther Bone jpantherbone@btlands.com 
Blood Tribe Land 
Management Invasive Species Technician 

Jean Walters jean.walters@canada.ca 
Parks Canada Fire 
Management Fire Management Technician 

Jeff Mow Jeff_Mow@nps.gov Glacier National Park Superintendent 

Jen Baron j.baron@alumni.ubc.ca University of British Columbia PhD Student 



Jilmarie Stephens 
jilmarie.stephens@colorado.
edu CIRES at CU Boulder Post-doctoral researcher 

Jodie Krakowski 
jodie_krakowski@hotmail.co
m independent consultant Independent consultant 

john mahoney john.mahoney@gov.ab.ca 
Alberta Environment and 
Parks Ecosystem and Land Management 

Justin Bruised Head justinbh@btlands.com 
Blood Tribe Lands 
Management Kainai innii Coordinator 

Justin Crotteau justin.crotteau@usda.gov Forest Service Research forester 

Kansie Fox kfox@btlands.com 
Blood Tribe Land 
Management Environmental Protection Manager 

Kari Stuart-Smith 
kari.stuart-
smith@canfor.com 

Canadian Forest Products 
Ltd. Senior Forest Scientist 

Kate MacKenzie 
kate.mackenzie@naturecons
ervancy.ca 

Nature Conservancy of 
Canada Stewardship Coordinator - Canadian Rocky Mountains 

Kate Wilson kate.wilson@mt.gov 

Upper Columbia 
Conservation Commission 
(MT DNRC) Commission Administrator 

Kathy Zeller katherine.zeller@usda.gov 
Aldo Leopold Wilderness 
Research Institute Research Biologist 

Kelly Cooley coolprosolutions@gmail.com 
CoolPro Solutions 
Environmental Consulting Owner/Manager 

Kelsey Copes-Gerbitz kelsey.copes-gerbitz@ubc.ca University of British Columbia PhD Student 

Kenny Forbes 
kennethgregorforbes@gmail.
com MFLNRORD Wildfire Risk Reduction - Resource Technologist 

Kevin Topolnicki kevin.topolnicki@gov.ab.ca 
Alberta Agriculture and 
Forestry Wildfire Prevention Officer 

Kimberly Pearson kimberly.pearson@canada.ca Parks Canada Ecosystem Scientist 

Kimberly Dohms kimberly.dohms@canada.ca Canadian Wildlife Service Senior Species at Risk Biologist 

Kira Hoffman kiramhoffman@gmail.com UBC Postdoctoral fellow 

Kristen Sanders kristen.sanders@usda.gov 
USDA Forest Service 
Northern Region Regional Fuels Planner 

Laura Lynes laura@resilienceinstitute.ca The Resilience Institute President 

Len Broberg len.broberg@umontana.edu University of Montana Professor 

Linh Hoang linh.hoang@usda.gov USDA Region One IMA and CC Coordinator 

Lori Daniels lori.daniels@ubc.ca University of British Columbia Professor of Forest Ecology 

Marc Parisien 
marc-
andre.parisien@canada.ca Canadian Forest Service Research Scientist 



Margriet Berkhout 
margriet.berkhout@gov.ab.c
a Government of Alberta Wildfire Technologist 

Marley Kozak marley.kozak@gov.ab.ca Government of Alberta Community Based Monitoring Program Coordinator 

Marsha Heavy Head mheavyhead@btlands.com 
Blood Tribe Land 
Management please confirm with registrant if needed 

Martin Lafontaine martin.lafontaine@canada.ca Parks Canada Fire and vegetation management officer 

Marty Williams 
martywilliams2010@gmail.co
m Ktunaxa Nation Land and resouces steward 

Mary Riddle mary_riddle@nps.gov National Park Serivce Chief of Planning and Environmental Compliance 

Mary T McClelland 
marytreemcclelland@gmail.c
om West Glacier Vision Plan West Glacier Community Coordinator 

Matt Rance matt.rance@canada.ca Parks Canada Fire Management Officer - Waterton Lakes National Park 

Michael Durglo michael.durglo@cskt.org 
Confederated Salish and 
Kootenai Tribes CSKT Historic Preservation Department Head 

Michael Munoz michael.munoz@usda.gov 

USDA FS, Helena-Lewis and 
Clark NF, Rocky Mtn. Ranger 
District District Ranger 

Michael Murray michael.murray@gov.bc.ca FLNRORD Forest Pathologist 

Mike Black mike.black@gov.bc.ca FLNRORD Forester 

Mike Bruised Head chiefbird@hotmail.com Alberta Educator / Elder 

Monique Wynecoop 
monique.wynecoop@usda.g
ov USDA FS/ NRFSN Fire Ecologist 

Natasha Neumann natasha.neumann@gov.bc.ca BC FLNRORD Research Hydrologist 

Nathan Mistaken Chief nathanmc@btlands.com 
Blood Tribe Lands 
Management Invasive Species Technician 

Noreen Plain Eagle noreen.pe@piikanilands.com Piikani Nation Piikani Lands Manager 

Nyssa Temmel nyssa.temmel@gov.bc.ca 

B.C. Ministry of Forests, 
Lands, Natural Resource 
Operations & Rural 
Development Biodiversity Specialist 

Olivia Aftergood olivia.aftergood@canada.ca Parks Canada Fire Technician 

Patrick Daigle p.daigle@shaw.ca 
BC Ministry of Environment 
and Climate Change Science Emeritus 

Patrick Finnegan pmfinnegan@hotmail.com Bluwater Solutions LLC Principal Investigator and Consultant 

peter Aengst peter_aengst@tws.org The Wilderness Society Regional Director 

Peter Lahm peter.lahm@usda.gov USDA Forest Service Air Resource Specialist 



Phil Matson phil.matson@umontana.edu 

Flathead Lake Biological 
Station; Crown Managers 
Partnership Research Coordinator 

Pierre Johnstone Pierre.Johnstone@gov.bc.ca 

Ministry of Forests, Lands, 
Natural Resource Operations 
and Rural Development Wildfire Recovery Specialist 

Richard Klafki 
richard.klafki@natureconserv
ancy.ca 

Nature Conservancy of 
Canada Canadian Rockies Program Director 

Richard Paton richard.paton@gov.ab.ca Alberta Goverment Wildfire technologist 

Rick Connell richard.connell@usda.gov FLahtead National Forest Forest Fire Management Officer 

Robert Gray bobgray@shaw.ca R.W. Gray Consulting Ltd Wildland Fire Ecologist 

Robert Sissons robert.sissons@canada.ca 
Waterton Lakes National 
Park, ALBERTA Ecologist 

Ryan Good Ryan.Good@gov.ab.ca Government of Alberta Wildfire Management Specialist 

Sara Mayben sara.mayben@usda.gov Helena Lewis and Clark NF Deputy Forest Supervisor 

Sarah McCaffrey sarah.m.mccaffrey@usda.gov 
USDA Forest Service Rocky 
Mtn Research Research Forester 

Sarah Dickson-Hoyle sarahedh@mail.ubc.ca University of British Columbia PhD candidate 

Sarah Roberts sarah@resilienceinstitute.ca The Resilience Institute Advancement Strategist 

Scott Spaulding j.spaulding@usda.gov USDA Region One Northern Region Fisheries Program Manager 

Sean Finn sean_finn@fws.gov US Fish and Wildlife Service Science Coordinator 

Sean Parks sean.parks@usda.gov 

Aldo Leopold Wilderness 
Research Institute, Rocky 
Mountain Research Station, 
US Forest Service Research Scientist 

Shannon Irvine shannon.irvine@gov.bc.ca BCWS Wildfire Prevention Officer 

Stefan Best stefan.best@gov.ab.ca Government of Alberta Wildfire Technologist 

Summer Kemp-Jennings 
summer_kemp-
jennings@nps.gov NPS Fire Ecologist 

Tami Parkinson tamara.parkinson@usda.gov usda Fire Management Specialist 

Tara Carolin tara_carolin@nps.gov Glacier National Park Director, Crown of the Continent Research Learning Center 

Tony Harwood tharwoodmt@gmail.com 
Confederated Salish and 
Kootenai Tribes Resource Consultant 

Tony McCue 
tony.mccue@natureconserva
ncy.ca 

Nature Conservancy of 
Canada Natural Area Manager 

Tony Incashola Tony.incashola.jr@cskt.org CSKT Forest Manager 



Travis Emsland Travis.Emsland@gov.bc.ca 

Ministry of Forests, Lands, 
Natural Resource Operations 
and Rural Development Stewardship Forester 

Travis Abbey 
amberlightventures@gmail.c
om Amberlight Ventures Ltd Owner/consultant 

Troy Milledge Troy.Milledge@gov.ab.ca Agriculture and Forestry Forest Officer 

Tyler Hoecker hoecker@wisc.edu 
University of Wisconsin-
Madison PhD student 

Uldis Silins usilins@ualberta.ca University of Alberta Professor (Forest Hydrology) 

Vita Wright vita.wright@usda.gov 
Northern Rockies Fire Science 
Network, RMRS Fire Science Application Specialist 

Wes McKay wesley.mckay@gov.bc.ca BC Wildfire Service Wildfire Prevention Specialist 

Wyatt Frampton wframpton@mt.gov MT DNRC Manager 

 


